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TRADEDOUBLER AB

ISIN: SE0001552357

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/25 10:52:30

Price
4.71 SEK

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

SE0001552357
TRAD

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK
IT-Technology
Stock

19 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

4.70 SEK (105)
4.71 SEK (956)
4.70 SEK

4.71 SEK

4.70 SEK

4.71 SEK
4.700105 SEK
1,045

4,911.61

13

6

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/04/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/03 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/03 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/03/29 B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0001552357&ID_NOTATION=13280102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87683bf74cd634522348fb2b1ea25a084755850a7aa991382a5a8c4b998cf190&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7d9e940d0330bb017&time=1714122928&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9080865f17d98e1bac8fd0e394cfc104fd426046978b2d9f039398332d0772c2&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aa96bd607635892cf&time=1714122928&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c1d1f7413ec047579c247ab6894579e31ae06ce3fc39485aa091a15e40c8225&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9ab34e1d386e0972c&time=1714122928&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7907f045635be6d45fe0a03495cfcc7d5facab2c37f6987b794021347279f547&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5af38a876edac2425&time=1714122928&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=135625d92386575ba627393f25dceeb4b8cebedad7ca7c549983f50f785f6885&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=eb131291515b0f842&time=1714122928&tool=RSC

TRADEDOUBLER AB

Details

2024/04/25 10:52:30

Price

4.71 SEK

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN SE0001552357
Symbol TRAD
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap 19 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.70 SEK (105)
Ask (Ask size) 4.71 SEK (956)
Open 4.70 SEK
High 4.71 SEK
Low 4.70 SEK
Close (prev. day) 4.71 SEK
VWAP 4.700105 SEK
Volume (pcs) 1,045
Trading volume 4,911.61
Number of trades 13
Last size 6
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +8.78% -8.72% -1.26%
Perf (abs.)  +0.38 -0.45 -0.06
Beta 0.56 0.69 0.85
Volatility 41.01 37.94 52.05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

4.80 SEK (18,389)
4.57 SEK (30,738)
4.50 SEK (22,962)
4.60 SEK (18,947)
6.00 SEK (2024/01/04)
4.21 SEK (2024/02/07)
6.00 SEK (2024/01/04)
4.01 SEK (2023/10/27)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:02 0.374 EUR 0.00 1
25
Nasdaq Stockholm ~ 2024/04/ 10:52 4.71 SEK 0.00 13
25
London Stock 2020/05/ 10:38 2.27 SEK 0.00 1
Exchange 29
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 09:20 0.379 EUR 0.00 2
25
Berlin 2024/04/ 08:08 0.373 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13280102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323590825
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023486
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023486
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323291420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13271959
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TRADEDOUBLER AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
TRADEDOUBLER AB

Sveavagen 20 111 57 Stockholm
Telefon: +46 8 40 50 800

Fax: +46 8 40 50 844

E-mail: info.se@tradedoubler.com
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